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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Switzer, Jason            12 Lisbon                   41.59Q
  2 Hirst, Mat                12 Dickinson Trinity        41.80Q
  3 Schmaltz, Ryan            10 Hazen                    43.01
  4 Berg, Joey                 9 Wilton                   43.37
  5 Leier, Tim                12 Benson County            43.80
  6 Lunde, Shawn              12 Griggs Co. C             44.42
  7 Uran, Derek               12 New Town                 44.70
Heat  2
  1 Olson, Blake              12 Hazen                    39.35Q
  2 Lundberg, Ben             12 Beach                    41.40Q
  3 Carlson, Colby            10 Glenburn                 41.91q
  4 Bachmeier, Brent          11 Harvey                   42.10q
  5 Hegg, Michael             12 Thompson/Cen             43.00
  6 Wessels, Dan              12 Kindred                  43.12
  7 Kempel, Josh              12 Litchville-M             44.75
Heat  3
  1 Hochhalter, Kregg         12 Dickinson Trinity        40.08Q
  2 Vilhauer, Cody            11 Wishek                   41.47Q
  3 Moreno, Alejandro         11 Parshall/Nor             42.66
  4 Skoglund, Robby           11 Beach                    43.34
  5 Splichal, Eric            12 Garrison/Max             43.46
  6 DeVillers, Dustin         12 Carrington               44.31
Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Olson, Blake              12 Hazen                    39.35Q  2
  2 Hochhalter, Kregg         12 Dickinson Trinity        40.08Q  3
  3 Switzer, Jason            12 Lisbon                   41.59Q  1
  4 Lundberg, Ben             12 Beach                    41.40Q  2
  5 Vilhauer, Cody            11 Wishek                   41.47Q  3
  6 Hirst, Mat                12 Dickinson Trinity        41.80Q  1
  7 Carlson, Colby            10 Glenburn                 41.91q  2
  8 Bachmeier, Brent          11 Harvey                   42.10q  2
  9 Moreno, Alejandro         11 Parshall/Nor             42.66   3
 10 Hegg, Michael             12 Thompson/Cen             43.00   2
 11 Schmaltz, Ryan            10 Hazen                    43.01   1
 12 Wessels, Dan              12 Kindred                  43.12   2
 13 Skoglund, Robby           11 Beach                    43.34   3
 14 Berg, Joey                 9 Wilton                   43.37   1
 15 Splichal, Eric            12 Garrison/Max             43.46   3
 16 Leier, Tim                12 Benson County            43.80   1
 17 DeVillers, Dustin         12 Carrington               44.31   3
 18 Lunde, Shawn              12 Griggs Co. C             44.42   1
 19 Uran, Derek               12 New Town                 44.70   1
 20 Kempel, Josh              12 Litchville-M             44.75   2


